
Conejo Valley Cyclists Ventura-Lake Casitas RED ride route
0.0 0.3 đ Start of route
0.3 0.1 ƛ R onto N Olive St
0.4 0.0 → L onto Rex St
0.5 1.3 ← Continue onto Ventura

River Trail (Ojai Valley
Trail Extension)

1.8 4.3 → Slight L to stay on
Ventura River Trail (Ojai
Valley Trail Extension)

6.1 0.6 → L onto Casitas Vista Rd
6.7 5.8 ƛ R onto Santa Ana Rd
12.5 11.3 → L onto CA-150 W/Casitas

Pass Rd
23.8 0.0 ƛ R onto Gobernador

Canyon Rd
23.8 2.8 → L to stay on Gobernador

Canyon Rd
26.6 2.0 ƛ R onto CA-192 W/Casitas

Pass Rd

28.5 Miles.  +2677/-2546 feet

28.5 2.9 ƛ R onto CA-192 W/Foothill
Rd

31.4 1.5 ƛ R to stay on Foothill Rd
32.9 0.5 ƛ Slight R onto Toro

Canyon Rd
33.4 0.1 → L to stay on Toro Canyon

Rd
33.5 0.5 ← Continue onto CA-192

W/E Valley Rd
34.0 1.0 ƛ R onto Ladera Ln
35.0 0.7 → Continue onto Bella

Vista Dr
35.7 1.4 → L to stay on Bella Vista

Dr
37.1 1.0 ƛ Slight R onto Park Ln
38.1 0.0 ƛ R onto E Mountain Dr
38.2 0.4 → Slight L to stay on E

Mountain Dr

10.0 Miles.  +1384/-1042 feet

38.5 0.5 → Slight L onto San Ysidro
Ln

39.0 1.3 → L onto San Ysidro Rd
40.4 1.1 → L onto N Jameson Ln
41.5 0.0 ƛ R onto Ortega Hill Rd
41.5 0.5 ƛ R
42.0 0.2 ƛ R onto Ortega Hill Rd
42.3 0.7 ← Continue onto Lillie Ave
43.0 0.3 ← Continue onto Via Real
43.3 2.0 ƛ R onto Padaro Ln
45.4 1.6 ƛ R onto Via Real
47.0 0.2 ƛ R onto Santa Ynez Ave
47.2 2.7 → L onto Carpinteria Ave
49.9 0.6 → L onto Rincon Rd
50.5 0.6 ƛ Slight R onto Rincon Hill

Rd
51.1 0.3 ← Continue onto Bates Rd

12.8 Miles.  +457/-817 feet

51.3 4.2 → L to merge onto US-101
S

55.5 0.3 ← Take exit 78 for Pacific
Coast Hwy

55.9 0.1 ƛ R onto CA-1 S/Old
Rincon Hwy/Pacific

55.9 0.0 ƛ R onto State Route 1
(signs for Rincon Beach
Park Dr)

55.9 0.3 → L onto Rincon Beach
Park Dr

56.2 0.0 ƛ R onto State Route 1
56.3 8.1 ƛ R onto CA-1 S/Old

Rincon Hwy/Pacific
64.4 0.0 → L toward W Main St
64.4 0.4 ƛ R onto W Main St
64.8 0.0 ↑ End of route

13.5 Miles.  +164/-177 feet


